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Lënda mësimore:  Gjuhe angleze                                                  Klasa : IX
	Muaji


	Kategoritë 
	Nënkategoritë
	Zh
	P
	U
	Gj
	Totali mujor 

	


	Unit 1-2
	Hello everybody! 
Grammar – possessive adjectives 
Vocabulary 
Skills work – Everyday English 
Meeting People 

	4
	4
	4
	12
	

	


	Unit 3-4
	The world of work 
Grammar – Possessive’s 
Vocabulary 
Skills work – Everyday English 
Take it easy! - Grammar 

	5
	4
	5
	14
	

	


	Unit 5-6
	Where do you live? 
Grammar 
Skills work – Progress Test 1 
Can you speak English? 

	6
	4
	4
	14
	

	


	Unit 7
	Then and now 
Grammar – Regular verbs 
Skills work – Irregular verbs 
Everyday English 
Writing 

	4
	2
	2
	8
	

	


	Unit 8
	A date to remember 
Grammar – Stop and check 2 
Past simple 
Vocabulary 

	3
	3
	3
	9
	


	Muaji


	Kategoritë 
	Nënkategoritë
	Zh
	P
	U
	Gj
	Totali mujor 

	


	Unit 9
	 
Food you like! 
Grammar – Countable and uncountable nouns 
Vocabulary 
Skills work 
Everyday English 

	4
	4
	4
	12
	

	


	Unit 10
	Bigger and better! 
Grammar – Comparatives and superlatives 
Vocabulary 
Skills work – Progress test 2 
Everyday English 

	5
	3
	2
	10
	

	


	Unit 11
	 
Looking good! 
Grammar – Present continuous 
Vocabulary – Everyday English 
Skills work - Writing 

	4
	4
	4
	12
	

	


	Unit 12-13
	Life’s an adventure! 
Grammar – going to 
Progress test 3 
Story time 

	7
	4
	3
	14
	

	


	Unit 14
	Have you ever…? 
Grammar – Present perfect, ever/never 
Vocabulary 
Progress test 4 

	2
	2
	2
	6
	

	44
	34
	33
	111
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